
FEES SCHEDULE 

The following fees schedule applies to all students. 

Number of classes Cost 
Petite Ballet $110.00 

Petite Ballet + Broadway Babies $145.00 
1 Class $110.00 

2 Classes $200.00 
3 Classes $280.00 

4 Classes $370.00 

5 Classes $460.00 
6 Classes $550.00 

7 or more Classes $640.00 

Our Petite Ballerinas (5 Years & Under) classes are capped at 8 students 

per class to ensure all students are given the appropriate amount of individual guidance 

and care. 

 Fees are capped for families if they exceed $1200 

 Discounts are already factored in to prices.  

 All fees are due within 14 days of start of term. 

 All fees are paid per term. Any missed classes can be made up during the year. 

Looking forward to seeing you throughout the year. 

Miss Suzanne 
Principal 
Colour City Dance 


